Tir du Centenaire
Société de tir Soyhieres

Gruppenrangliste

29.08.2025 - 07.09.2025

Groupes cat. D

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Les Boélons
Koehl Hervé
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Montavon Pascal
Koehl Jean-Marie
Koehl Antoinette

Lachat Gabriel

Les Barotchais
Maitre Mathias
Choulat Cyril
Chételat Julien
Rebetez Alexandre
Choulat Raymond

Steinhauer 1
Thommen Gottfried
Meier Adrian
Vogel Philippe
Weber Yves
Thommen Cédric

Pentagramm
Wirsten Gottfried
Ritschard Markus
Huber Thomas
Besmer Bruno
Steger André

Birli
Wisler Roman
Lehmann Martin
Roth Walter
Anliker Peter
Berchtold Rudolf

Sipuro
Plomb Michel
Schaffter Michel
Imhof Pierre
Herrmann Jean
Wiser Olivier

Holzenberg D1
Recher Mario
Recher Balz
Diarr Ramon
Recher Andreas
Gasser Johannes

Simon Gfeller
Imeri Florian Mergim
Réthlisberger Hans
Rothlisberger Bruno

Monteiro Pinto Patricia Rafaela

Fankhauser Lukas

Steinhauer 2
Mangold Dominik
Waibel Karl
Meier Samuel
Recher Heinz
Buser Urs

Verein

Boécourt, Société de tir Les Rangiers

1992 E  57-03
1968 S  57-03
1961V  57-03
1962V  57-03
1961V 90

La Baroche, Armes Réunies

2001 E KA
1995 E  57-03
2001 E KA
1991 E 90

1959V  57-03

Hemmiken, Schiutzengesellschaft

1965V  57-03
1979 S  57-03
1988 E  57-03
2003 E  57-03
1979 S 90

Reutigen, Feldschitzen
1954 SV 57-03

1971 S  57-03
1961V  57-03
1956V 57-03
1970 S  57-03

Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft

1975 S 90
1959V 57-03
1954 SV 57-03
1965V  57-03
1953 SV KA

Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir

1951 SV 57-03
1957V KA
1945 SV 57-03
1955 SV 57-03
1976 S  57-03

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft

2004 E  57-03
1967 S  57-03
1992 E  57-03
1988 E  57-03
1996 E  57-03

Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

1999 E  57-03
1971 S  57-03
1978 S 57-03
1999 E  57-03
1992 E  57-03

Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft

1993 E 90
1954 SV 57-03
2009 U17 90
1957V 57-03
1958 V 90
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Punkte
99 95
95 95
93 94
96 93
89 93

472
99 98
97 94
96 93
94 92
85 90
471
97 98
96 95
95 92
99 91
91 90
478
99 96
95 93
89 92
94 90
96 88
473
100 97
90 93
99 93
85 87
8gs 87
462
87 95
95 91
90 90
82 89
94 89
448
100 94
94 92
98 90
88 89
95 88
475
96 93
86 92
90 92
8s 88
91 87
451
95 93
99 92
95 91
92 88
8gs 88
469

Total

470 300,00
467 200,00
466 150,00
459 120,00
457 100,00
454 80,00
453 60,00
452 50,00
452

19.09.2025, 21:27:21



Tir du Centenaire
Société de tir Soyhiéres

Gruppenrangliste
29.08.2025 - 07.09.2025
Groupes cat. D

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

Teilnehmer
St. Paul

Grolimund Simon
Cueni Andreas
Hugli Jeanne

Lei Karolina
Hugli Markus

Hans Roth
Reckolder D
Tabeillon Cat. D
Firebird 1
Soleil

Rabluus
Rehhag
Berg-Gau 57er
Engelberg
Hohe Winde
Tiefmatt D
Wisenberg 1
Antonius 1

La Valletaine
Blumenau
Flipp

jaguar
Wartenfels 1
Courtételle 1
La Scheulte

Thiersteiner Schwarzbuebe

Antonius 2
Waldegg 2
Pachfels 1
Mattegumper 2
Erzgraber 90
Oristal 1

Burg Goskon
Stille Hoffnung
Mattegumper 1
Viques 1
Neuenstein

St. German 1
Fluhschiessen

Verein

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1984 E  57-03

1981 E 90
1958 vV 90
1974 S 90
1958 Vv  57-03

Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Glovelier, Société de tir de campagne
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Ruegsau, Schitzen

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Beinwil SO, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
La Baroche, Armes Réunies
Breitenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschitzen
Courtételle, Société de tir Armes-réunies
Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir
Bisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Dittingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Réschenz, Schiitzen

Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen
Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Réschenz, Schitzen

Vicques, Société de tir

Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschiitzengesellsch

Lommiswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf, Schiessverein
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Total
Punkte

451
97 95 98
81 91 94
92 83 90
93 89 90
87 75 719

450 433

94-91-90-89-85 449
94-91-89-88-87 449
93-90-90-90-86 449
93-91-88-88-88 448
94-90-90-89-84 447
93-93-90-87-84 447
93-91-90-90-79 443
92-91-88-87-84 442
91-91-91-85-84 442
91-91-89-85-83 439
91-90-90-84-83 438
94-91-89-83-80 437
90-90-88-85-83 436
93-90-87-82-81 433
91-91-88-88-73 431
88-87-86-85-85 431
92-88-85-83-82 430
93-90-89-80-76 428
90-90-89-85-74 428
89-88-87-87-77 428
89-89-86-82-81 427
90-86-84-83-81 424
89-87-84-81-81 422
92-86-85-84-74 421
87-86-84-82-81 420
88-84-83-82-80 417
90-85-85-84-70 414
90-89-89-86-57 411
88-85-81-79-77 410
88-86-80-76-75 405
82-81-81-81-80 405
91-89-80-74-68 402
86-86-83-80-67 402
88-77-65-60-55 345
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